S U NATIONAL

Infectious Disease Endorsement Maintenance 2012
Pre-Voting Webinar
Thursday, December 20, 2012
4:00-5:00 pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Dial-in Number: 1- (888) 799-5160
Confirmation Code: 82933087
Event Title: Infectious Disease Steering Committee — Pre-Voting Webinar

Webinar Link: http://naf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?545798

4:00 pm

4:05 pm
4:10 pm
4:30 pm
4:55 pm

5:00 pm

PUBLIC AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Steven Brotman, MD, JD, Co-Chair

Edward Septimus, MID, FACP, FIDSA, FSHEA, Co-Chair

Adeela Khan, MPH, Project Analyst, Performance Measures

Project Overview

Review of Process, Comments Received and Committee’s Response
NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps

Adjourn



http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?545798

