

Infectious Disease Endorsement Maintenance 2012 Pre-Voting Webinar Thursday, December 20, 2012 4:00-5:00 pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Dial-in Number: 1- (888) 799-5160 **Confirmation Code:** 82933087

Event Title: Infectious Disease Steering Committee – Pre-Voting Webinar

Webinar Link: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?545798

PUBLIC AGENDA

4:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions Steven Brotman, MD, JD, Co-Chair Edward Septimus, MD, FACP, FIDSA, FSHEA, Co-Chair Adeela Khan, MPH, Project Analyst, Performance Measures
4:05 pm	Project Overview
4:10 pm	Review of Process, Comments Received and Committee's Response
4:30 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
4:55 pm	Next Steps
5:00 pm	Adjourn